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Sweet Roasted Pepper Platter $19.99
A platter of Mancini Sweet Roasted Peppers in Strips, Garnished with Garlic
And Oregano Drizzled with Olive QOll

Fresh Mozzarella Platter With Tomatoes And Basil $19.99

Fresh Polly-O Mozzarella Sliced with Sundried Tomato Slices Flavored with Basil and
Olive Qil with Assorted Olives.

Focaccia Party Bread $22.99

Our Freshly Baked Foccaccia Blended with Herbs and Spices, Drizzled with Olive QOil
and layered with Artichokes, Fresh Peppers, Black Olives and Shredded Cheeses.

Antipasto Deluxe Tray $38.99
Prosciutto Sliced Thin, Italian Capicolla, Genoa Salami, Provolone Cheese, Sweet

Roasted Peppers, Assorted Italian Olives, Peppercinios, Roma Tomatoes, Marinated

Artichokes, Anchovies, Fontinella, and a Sliced Breadworks French Baguette.

Isaly’s Ham BBQ $19.99

Pittsburgh’s favorite sandwich. Enough To Make 12 Sandwiches

Deviled Eggs $4.49dz.
An old time favorite. Grandma'’s secret recipe. A blend of choice chicken eggs, salad
dressing, relish and mustard. Please order in sets of 12.

Large Deli Tray (Serves 18 to 20 People) $49.00
Your choice of any 3 meats, any 3 cheeses, 2 dozen rolls, Lettuce and Tomatoes
(additional charge for Prosciutto, Coppa Secca or Boar’s Head products)

Medium Deli Tray (Serves 12 to 15 People) $38.00
Your choice of any 3 meats, any 2 cheeses, 1 V2 dozen rolls, Lettuce and Tomatoes
(additional charge for Prosciutto, Coppa Secca or any Boar’s Head product)

Daily: 8:00 a.m. —6:00 p.m. Donatelli’s Italian Food Center Inc. Phone: (412) 682-1406

Sundays: 8:00 a.m. — 1:30 p.m. Specializing in Homemade Italian Sausage, Pasta, Fax: (412) 682-4034
Ravioli, and Sauces




PARTY FAVORITES
Made to order using freshly baked breads, deli meats, cheeses, and other ingredients. Special
requests and custom trays are no problem! Just ask us!!

Cheese Tray Startingat>  $29.99

Your choice of a variety of cheese and accompaniments.

Relish Tray $22.99

Select any 7 items: Cucumber Chips, Stuffed Green Olives, Peppercinos, Pepper
Rings, Pitted Olives, Cherry Peppers, Marinated Artichoke Hearts, Roasted Peppers,
Marinated Mushrooms.

Cookie Trays $22.99 51/2doz. $26.99 7 doz.

An assortment of your favorites, baked fresh in the bakery. Chocolate chips, pizzelles,
peanut butter, sugar, oatmeal raisin, wedding, macadamia nut, m & m, bowties, dark
chocolate, sprinkled with candies.

Veggie Tray
Cucumbers, Peppers, Mushrooms, Carrots, Celery, Broccoli, Cauliflower, and
Homemade Dip.

Finger Food Tray

Select any 6 Items: Provolone Sticks, Rancheros Beef /Chicken, Breaded Ravioli,
Broccoli Bites, Chicken Planks, Mini Pierogies, Zucchini Wedges, Fried Shrimp, Egg
Rolls, Buffalo Chicken Bites, Chicken Wings and Grandma’s Homemade Sauce.

Tossed Salad (Serves 15 People)
A traditional tossed salad with head lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, red onions,
And a quart of our blended Italian dressing

Shrimp Cocktail Tray (Lg. 20 to 24 People) (Sm. 10 to 12 People)

Between 85 and 100 medium, cooked shrimp with tails, accompanied by lemon wedges and cocktail sauce.

Between 45 and 60 medium, cooked shrimp with tails, accompanied by lemon wedges and cocktail sauce.

Chicken Finger tray (Serves 10-12 People)
Tray of fries chicken fingers served with our homemade sauce.

Spinach Bread Bowl
A round loaf of freshly baked Italian bread filled with spinach dip, surrounded by
cubed Italian bread for dipping (Great idea when you need something to take to a

party!)

SALADS

Our salads are made with fresh, quality ingredients. Prices vary. Call us for details.
Fruit Salad Tortellini Salad Ham Salad Crab Salad
Linguine Salad Tuna Salad Antipasto Salad Chicken Salad
Potato Salad Cole Slaw Macaroni Salad Tossed Salad

Rice Pudding Tapioca




Homemade Hot Foods

$17.99/Gal.
$14.99
$25.99

16 for $12.99
$2.49 each

Gnocchi for 4 People

Meat Lasagna Homemade
Cavatelli for 4 People

Rigatoni Trough for 8 People
Rigatoni Trough for 20 People

$19.99
$3.99/Lb.
$19.99
$12.99
$24.99

Soup (Any Variety)

Cheese Ravioli (24 count)

Stuffed Cabbage {12 count}
Stuffed Shells

Stuffed Peppers w/Italian Sausage

Other Quality Hot Foods

$18.99
$27.99
$1.59 EA.
$17.99
$26.99 Tray
$21.99 Tray
$19.99
$20.99
$16.99
$6.99 Ib.
$19.99
$19.99

Salisbury Steaks (12 count)
BBQ Pork

Chicken Romano 40Z.
Beef Macaroni

Meat Lasagna

Vegetable Lasagna

Pasta Bake

Broccoli Cheese Rice casserole
Tuna Noodle Casserole
Italian Roast Beef
Eggplant Parmesan

Garlic Feta Bowties

Scalloped Potatoes
Green Bean Casserole
Macaroni & Cheese
Stuffed Green Peppers
Yams and Apples

Grilled Chicken Fettuccini
Grilled Chicken Broccoli Alfredo
Swedish Meatballs
Pierogies (24 count)
Potatoes Augratin
Chicken Ala King

Beef Stew

$13.99
$18.99
$14.99
$2.59 each
$17.99
$26.99
$26.99
$21.99
$11.99
$14.99
$21.99
$24.99

Fresh Homemade Italian Specialty Items

All of the following items are made in our store each day. Prices vary. Call for details.

Cheese Ravioli Gorgonzola Walnut Ravioli Meatballs Meat Sauce

Meat Ravioli
Chicken Asiago Ravioli
Crab Ravioli
Mini Cheese Ravioli
Roasted Red Pepper Ravioli
Sausage Ravioli
Spinach Filled Ravioli
Artichoke Ravioli
Spinach Pasta

Lobster Ravioli

Mushroom Ravioli

Egg Noodles
Lasagna Sheets
Cavatelli
Manicotti
Stuffed Shells
Gnocchi
Rice Balls

Sweet Sausage
Hot Sausage
Sicilian Sausage
Cajun Sausage
Wedding Soup

Marinara Sauce
Plain Sauce
Clam Sauce
Pesto Sauce

Alfredo Sauce

Tripe Mushroom Sauce

Pierogies (4 varieties)
Eggplant Parmesan

Fresh Homemade Baked Goods and Pastries
All of the following items are made in our store each day. Prices vary. Call for details.

Cannoli

Biscotti (many varieties)
Tiramisu
Pizzelles

Daily: 8:00 a.m. —6:00 p.m.
Sundays: 8:00 a.m. — 1:30 p.m.

Pies
Kaiser Rolls
French Rolls
Raisin Bread

Donatelli’s Italian Food Center Inc.
Specializing in Homemade Italian Sausage, Pasta,

Egg Rolls
Croissants
Pepperoni Bread
Italian Ring Bread

Ravioli, and Sauces

Tuna Sauce
Pizza Sauce

Onion Rolls
Rye Rolls
Italian Hard Rolls
Sfoglatelle

Phone: (412) 682-1406
Fax: (412) 682-4304




Ring Bread Sandwiches, Hoagies, and Deli Sandwiches

Made to order using fresh deli meat, cheese and bread that is baked in our store daily.

The Original $27.00
Fresh Baked Ring Bread with Italian Hard Salami, Boiled Ham, Turkey Breast, American $15.00
Cheese, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion.

The New Yorker $27.00
Fresh Baked Ring Bread with Corned Beef, Turkey Breast, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, $15.00
Tomato and Onion.

The All American $27.00
Fresh Baked Ring Bread with Roast Beef, Maple Ham, American Cheese, Lettuce, $15.00
Tomato and Onion.

The Italian Wheel $27.00
Fresh Baked Ring Bread with Italian Hard Salami, Ham Capicolla, Provolone Cheese, $15.00
Lettuce, Tomato and Onion.

2-Foot Hoagie $21.99
Fresh Baked Hoagie Bun with Italian Hard Salami, Boiled Ham, Turkey Breast, American
Cheese, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion.

Fresh Deli Sandwiches 2> Prices Vary
Made to order with your favorite deli meat, cheese and toppings. Limited only by your
imagination!

Chicken and Wings
Fried Chicken (Made using Donatelli’s secret breading recipe and fresh, large chicken pieces)

3 Piece Combo: 1 Drumstick, 1 Thigh, 1 Breast $3.19
9 Piece Combo: (Drumsticks, Thighs and Breasts) $9.99
18 Piece Combo: (Drumsticks, Thighs and Breasts) $19.99
15 Piece Breast $24.99
15 Piece Drumsticks and Thighs $10.99
30 Piece Drumsticks and Thighs $19.99

NEW! Skinless, Boneless, Chicken Breasts $18.99
15 (4 oz.) Breasts — Breaded, Plain or BBQ

WINGS

25- Count Wings: BBQ, Plain, Hot or Breaded $12.99

Wing Platter: Assorted Wings, Celery, and Blue Cheese Dip 60 count $29.99

100-Count Wings: BBQ, Plain, Hot or Breaded $39.99
50-Count Wings: BBQ, Plain, Hot or Breaded $22.00

HOT SANDWICHES

BBQ Pork $2.39 Each Sausage (1/4 Ib. pieces) $2.09 Each
Meatball (3 per sandwich) $1.99 Each Sausage (1/3 Ib. pieces) $2.29 Each
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