Donatelli's



Italian Food Center Party Planner

4711 Liberty Avenue, Pittsburgh, Pa. 15224
Located in the Heart of Bloomfield – Pittsburgh's Little Italy
DonatellisItalianFood.com
Revised: December 1, 2015

Sweet Roasted Pepper Platter A platter of Mancini Sweet Roasted Peppers in Strips, Garnished with Garlic And Oregano Drizzled with Olive Oil	\$19.99
Fresh Mozzarella Platter With Tomatoes And Basil Fresh Polly-O Mozzarella Sliced with Sundried Tomato Slices Flavored with Basil and Olive Oil with Assorted Olives.	\$19.99
Focaccia Party Bread Our Freshly Baked Foccaccia Blended with Herbs and Spices, Drizzled with Olive Oil and layered with Artichokes, Fresh Peppers, Black Olives and Shredded Cheeses.	\$22.99
Antipasto Deluxe Tray Prosciutto Sliced Thin, Italian Capicolla, Genoa Salami, Provolone Cheese, Sweet Roasted Peppers, Assorted Italian Olives, Peppercinios, Roma Tomatoes, Marinated Artichokes, Anchovies, Fontinella, and a Sliced Breadworks French Baguette.	\$38.99
Isaly's Ham BBQ Pittsburgh's favorite sandwich. Enough To Make 12 Sandwiches	\$19.99
Deviled Eggs An old time favorite. Grandma's secret recipe. A blend of choice chicken eggs, salad dressing, relish and mustard. Please order in sets of 12.	\$4.49dz.
Large Deli Tray (Serves 18 to 20 People) Your choice of any 3 meats, any 3 cheeses, 2 dozen rolls, Lettuce and Tomatoes (additional charge for Prosciutto, Coppa Secca or Boar's Head products)	\$49.00
Medium Deli Tray (Serves 12 to 15 People) Your choice of any 3 meats, any 2 cheeses, 1 ½ dozen rolls, Lettuce and Tomatoes (additional charge for Prosciutto, Coppa Secca or any Boar's Head product)	\$38.00

Daily: 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Sundays: 8:00 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. Donatelli's Italian Food Center Inc. Specializing in Homemade Italian Sausage, Pasta, Ravioli, and Sauces

Fax: (412) 682-4034

Phone: (412) 682-1406

PARTY FAVORITES

Made to order using freshly baked breads, deli meats, cheeses, and other ingredients. Special requests and custom trays are no problem! Just ask us!!

Cheese Tray	Starting at \rightarrow	\$29.99
-------------	---------------------------	---------

Your choice of a variety of cheese and accompaniments.

Relish Tray \$22.99

Select any 7 items: Cucumber Chips, Stuffed Green Olives, Peppercinos, Pepper Rings, Pitted Olives, Cherry Peppers, Marinated Artichoke Hearts, Roasted Peppers, Marinated Mushrooms.

Cookie Trays \$22.99 51/2doz. \$26.99 7 doz.

An assortment of your favorites, baked fresh in the bakery. Chocolate chips, pizzelles, peanut butter, sugar, oatmeal raisin, wedding, macadamia nut, m & m, bowties, dark chocolate, sprinkled with candies.

Veggie Tray \$26.00

Cucumbers, Peppers, Mushrooms, Carrots, Celery, Broccoli, Cauliflower, and Homemade Dip.

Finger Food Tray \$39.99

Select any 6 Items: Provolone Sticks, Rancheros Beef /Chicken, Breaded Ravioli, Broccoli Bites, Chicken Planks, Mini Pierogies, Zucchini Wedges, Fried Shrimp, Egg Rolls, Buffalo Chicken Bites, Chicken Wings and Grandma's Homemade Sauce.

Tossed Salad (Serves 15 People) \$21.99

A traditional tossed salad with head lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, red onions, And a quart of our blended Italian dressing

Shrimp Cocktail Tray (Lg. 20 to 24 People) (Sm. 10 to 12 People)

Between 85 and 100 medium, cooked shrimp with tails, accompanied by lemon wedges and cocktail sauce. \$34.99
Between 45 and 60 medium, cooked shrimp with tails, accompanied by lemon wedges and cocktail sauce. \$24.99

Chicken Finger tray (Serves 10-12 People)

Tray of fries chicken fingers served with our homemade sauce. \$24.99

Spinach Bread Bowl \$20.00

A round loaf of freshly baked Italian bread filled with spinach dip, surrounded by cubed Italian bread for dipping (Great idea when you need something to take to a party!)

SALADS

Our salads are made with fresh, quality ingredients. Prices vary. Call us for details.

Fruit Salad Tortellini Salad Ham Salad Crab Salad
Linguine Salad Tuna Salad Antipasto Salad Chicken Salad
Potato Salad Cole Slaw Macaroni Salad Tossed Salad
Rice Pudding Tapioca

Homemade Hot Foods

Gnocchi for 4 People	\$19.99	Soup (Any Variety)	\$17.99/Gal.
Meat Lasagna Homemade	\$3.99/Lb.	Cheese Ravioli (24 count)	\$14.99
Cavatelli for 4 People	\$19.99	Stuffed Cabbage {12 count}	\$25.99
Rigatoni Trough for 8 People	\$12.99	Stuffed Shells	16 for \$12.99
Rigatoni Trough for 20 People	\$24.99	Stuffed Peppers w/Italian Sausage	\$2.49 each

Other Quality Hot Foods

Salisbury Steaks (12 count)	\$18.99	Scalloped Potatoes	\$13.99
BBQ Pork	\$27.99	Green Bean Casserole	\$18.99
Chicken Romano 4OZ.	\$1.59 EA.	Macaroni & Cheese	\$14.99
Beef Macaroni	\$17.99	Stuffed Green Peppers	\$2.59 each
Meat Lasagna	\$26.99 Tray	Yams and Apples	\$17.99
Vegetable Lasagna	\$21.99 Tray	Grilled Chicken Fettuccini	\$26.99
Pasta Bake	\$19.99	Grilled Chicken Broccoli Alfredo	\$26.99
Broccoli Cheese Rice casserole	\$20.99	Swedish Meatballs	\$21.99
Tuna Noodle Casserole	\$16.99	Pierogies (24 count)	\$11.99
Italian Roast Beef	\$6.99 lb.	Potatoes Augratin	\$14.99
Eggplant Parmesan	\$19.99	Chicken Ala King	\$21.99
Garlic Feta Bowties	\$19.99	Beef Stew	\$24.99

Fresh Homemade Italian Specialty Items

All of the following items are made in our store each day. Prices vary. Call for details.

Cheese Ravioli	Gorgonzola Walnut Ravioli	Meatballs	Meat Sauce
Meat Ravioli	Lobster Ravioli	Sweet Sausage	Marinara Sauce
Chicken Asiago Ravioli	Mushroom Ravioli	Hot Sausage	Plain Sauce
Crab Ravioli	Egg Noodles	Sicilian Sausage	Clam Sauce
Mini Cheese Ravioli	Lasagna Sheets	Cajun Sausage	Pesto Sauce
Roasted Red Pepper Ravioli	Cavatelli	Wedding Soup	Alfredo Sauce
Sausage Ravioli	Manicotti	Tripe	Mushroom Sauce
Spinach Filled Ravioli	Stuffed Shells	Pierogies (4 varieties)	Tuna Sauce
Artichoke Ravioli	Gnocchi	Eggplant Parmesan	Pizza Sauce
Spinach Pasta	Rice Balls		

Fresh Homemade Baked Goods and Pastries

All of the following items are made in our store each day. Prices vary. Call for details.

Cannoli	Pies	Egg Rolls	Onion Rolls
Biscotti (many varieties)	Kaiser Rolls	Croissants	Rye Rolls
Tiramisu	French Rolls	Pepperoni Bread	Italian Hard Rolls
Pizzelles	Raisin Bread	Italian Ring Bread	Sfoglatelle

Daily: 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Sundays: 8:00 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.

Donatelli's Italian Food Center Inc.

Specializing in Homemade Italian Sausage, Pasta,
Ravioli, and Sauces

Phone: (412) 682-1406

Fax: (412) 682-4304

Ring Bread Sandwiches, Hoagies, and Deli Sandwiches

Made to order using fresh deli meat, cheese and bread that is baked in our store daily.

The Original Fresh Baked Ring Bread with Italian Hard Salami, Boiled Ham, Turkey Breast, American Cheese, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion.	\$27.00 \$15.00		
The New Yorker Fresh Baked Ring Bread with Corned Beef, Turkey Breast, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion.	\$27.00 \$15.00		
The All American Fresh Baked Ring Bread with Roast Beef, Maple Ham, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion.	\$27.00 \$15.00		
The Italian Wheel Fresh Baked Ring Bread with Italian Hard Salami, Ham Capicolla, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion.	\$27.00 \$15.00		
2-Foot Hoagie Fresh Baked Hoagie Bun with Italian Hard Salami, Boiled Ham, Turkey Breast, American Cheese, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion.	\$21.99		
Fresh Deli Sandwiches Made to order with your favorite deli meat, cheese and toppings. Limited only by your imagination!	Prices Vary		
Chicken and Wings			
Fried Chicken (Made using Donatelli's secret breading recipe and fresh, large chicken pieces)			
3 Piece Combo: 1 Drumstick, 1 Thigh, 1 Breast	\$3.19		
9 Piece Combo: (Drumsticks, Thighs and Breasts)	\$9.99		
18 Piece Combo: (Drumsticks, Thighs and Breasts)	\$19.99		
15 Piece Breast	\$24.99		
15 Piece Drumsticks and Thighs	\$10.99		
30 Piece Drumsticks and Thighs	\$19.99		
NEW! Skinless, Boneless, Chicken Breasts 15 (4 oz.) Breasts – Breaded, Plain or BBQ WINGS	\$18.99		
	¢12.00		
25- Count Wings: BBQ, Plain, Hot or Breaded	\$12.99		

HOT SANDWICHES

Wing Platter: Assorted Wings, Celery, and Blue Cheese Dip 60 count

100-Count Wings: BBQ, Plain, Hot or Breaded

50-Count Wings: BBQ, Plain, Hot or Breaded

BBQ Pork \$2.39 Each Sausage (1/4 lb. pieces) \$2.09 Each Meatball (3 per sandwich) \$1.99 Each Sausage (1/3 lb. pieces) \$2.29 Each

\$29.99

\$39.99

\$22.00